
8.0 Jay Wilbur and his "Hi
Gang" Orchestra,"A Symphony to a Song"8.6 "Bright Horizon"
8.33 Harry Robbins (xylophone)"Buffoon" (Confrey)
8.36 "Surfeit of Lampreys.Preparations for a Charade,"written and narrated by NgaioMarsh
8.54 Allen Roth Orchestra,"The Touch of Your Hand"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 Boston Promenade Orches-tra,
"Sleeping Beauty" Waltz

(Tchaikovski)
9.34 "Mr. Thunder’
10. 0 Kay Kyser and his Kollegeof Musical Knowledge (U.S.A.programme)
10.30 Tommy Dorsey Show(U.S.A. programme )
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GLO) stort
an!
ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
The CBS Symphony presents
Symphony No. 1 by E. J. Moeran(U.S.A. programme)8.53 Stuart Robertson (bari-tone)
8.56 Halle Orchestra, "DreamChildren" (Elgar) E

London Philharmonic
Overture, "Overture to a Picar-
esque Comedy" (Bax)
0.°C "St Michael’s Singers,with the Halle Orchestra, ‘‘Rio
Grande" (Lambert)
9.26 G. D. Cunningham (or-gan), Allegretto (Wolsten-
holme)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
410.0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

[ayes aareeena
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.15 Tunes of the Times12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session: The
Storyman: "The Blue Hut"
6.16 Tunes of the Day6.0 The Stones Cry Out:
Swansea Market
6.15 LONDON NEWS .

6.30 Talks from the Boys
Overseas
6.45 "Ernest Maltravers"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Book talk by City Librar-
ian, H. B. Farnall7.45 What the American -Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "Baffles"

8.26
(U.S
8.57
9. 0
9.25

Command Performance
.A. programme)Station notices
Newsreel with CommentaryEvening Prayer ‘

9.30 Musical Interlude
9.33 Swing session (Frank
Beadle)
10. 3LZ(0) sctone, 297m.
6¥
8.
9
Oo

0 gooeo

. Op.m. Recordings

Close down

The Smile Family
Say It With MusicMid-week Function
Musical Cocktail
Close down

Wednesday. February 2

LAZB wesc Soom.
6. 0,7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News4.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Forbidden Diary
|

2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Aaqain!
6.15 London News
eA Time Out with Allen Pres-cot
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 ‘Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance

|

9. Dramatisation of the
Classics10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.156 The Red Skelton Show
411. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON |
é

1130 ke. 265 m.
|

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)

10. O Judy and dane
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.36 Ma Perkins
1¢.45 Big tister
11. 0 Variety
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 A Garden of Music
2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Musical programme
3.39 Of Interest to Women
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)5..0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone anger RidesonLondon News
6.30 First Light Fraser7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Musical Comedy Gems

|8.0 News from America
|8.5 Service Songs of

World Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old
Drawing Room
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: El Verduge, by Honore
Balzac10.0 The Listeners’ Request
session
411. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
40.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)412. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.45 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session(Nancy)
3.30 Of the Beaten Track
4.30 Healtn and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesonLondon News6.30 Gems from the Opera
7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 ut of the Darkness
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America

8. 5 Service Songs of Two
World Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: Cask of . Amontellado,
Edgar Allen Poe
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 First Light Fraser
10.30 Mutual Goes Calling
41. 0 London News
44.45 Shall We Dance?

ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

6. 0, 7.6, 7.45 a.m. London News
|

7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News4.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.15 The Health and Beauty
session °
4.45 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz
Old AesopLondon News
Music that satisfies
The Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Places in the News
News from America
Service Songs of Two
rid Wars
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
Dramatisation of thessics: Snow Storm
Mutual Goes Calling
London News
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27,A PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. «=«-_-214m,oe
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas
7. 0 New recordings
7.30 Fourth Form at St, Percy’s
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Songs of Yesteryear
9. © Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: No Power on _ Earth
(Cameron
9.30 The Motoring session

ASmallSpot To-Iay ~

BAD
SKIN
TROUBLE
TMorrow 77*2
Don't allow 8 spot or blemish to spread
until your complexion i9 ruined. LetDDD helpclearawayyourskin troublenot and give you back the charm of 9
radiantly lovely complexion. Most skin
disordersrespondquickly to thesoothing,
healing action of DDD Prescription:
And here'8 a beauty hint. Use a littleDDD Prescriptioneverynighta8adeep-
cleansing lotion: Itwillcleanse the skinof dust, dirt and old make-up and will
giveyoua spotless,clearcomplexion.
2/3, 3/11, &7/2 a bottle, fromall chemists:
D.DD:Co:Lcd:,FleetLane;London,EC.4DDD:PrESCRiPTiON

Use DeTtol'sparingly
Value eachdropof Dettol patient: We assure you thatfor supplies in present circum after vital needsof doctorsand
stances are necessarily limited_ hospitals have been met; re-
Youwhohaveabottleof Dettol: mainingsuppliesarebeingfairlyin the home_~make it last as distributed: We hope more
longasyou can. Youwhoneed Dettol will soon be
moreandfindyourchemisttem- available: Untilthen,
porarily outof stock~pleasebe pleaseuseitsparingly

P

G6 6asywith DettoL;8

THEMODERN'DETTOL AntisepticTrade MaRK

Reckitt & Colman (New Zealand) , Ltd,Bond Street, Dunedin. D.43

(septic(Cermicidp


